BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO. CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER LINE EXTENSION TO SERVE WOOD TRACE MUD NO. 1 WOOD TRACE MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1 MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS JULY 10, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. D. FORREST JULY 10, 2024

## TOTAL AMOUNT BID

1585-2302 (9.2)

## BIDDER'S NAME

1) ISJ UNDERGROUND UTILITIES \$515,140.30
2) BULL-G CONSTRUCTION, LLC \$523,531.00
3) REDDICO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. \$618,199.50

CALENDAR DAYS - 110/120



I, Alejandro Sanchez, P.E., hereby certify these b bulations to be to and nect.

Page 1 of 2 FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

## BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO. CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER LINE EXTENSION TO SERVE WOOD TRACE MUD NO. 1 WOOD TRACE MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1 MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS JULY 10, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. D. FORREST JULY 10, 2024

			1) ISJ UNDERGRO	1) ISJ UNDERGROUND UTILITIES		2) BULL-G CONSTRUCTION, LLC		3) REDDICO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UN	T QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COS	TOTAL COST	
WATER ITEMS									
1 MOBILIZATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 3,94, `0	\$58,940.00	
2 12-INCH PVC WATER LINE, C-900, DR 18, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING FITT THRUST BLOCKING AND APPURTENANCES WITH STANDARD BEDDING BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE		4165	\$82.00	\$341,530.00	\$90.00	\$374,850.00	00.8	\$408,170.00	
3 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3918	\$0.10	\$391.80	\$1.01	\$3,918.00	\$1.00	\$3,918.00	
4 TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION FOR 12" WATER LINE, INCLUDES EXCA' AND BACKFILL OF BORE PITS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	VATION LF	247	\$100.00	\$24,700.00	`14.0	₹3,4₺⇒90	\$77.00	\$19,019.00	
5 12" X 12" WET CONNECTION, INCLUDES TS&V WITH BOX, COMPLETE II	N PLACE EA	2	\$1,034.50	\$2,069.00	~ nuc 0	\$14,000.00	\$2,040.00	\$4,080.00	
6 6" GATE VALVE AND BOX, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	8	\$1,712.00	\$12 96.00	\$1,655.00	\$13,240.00	\$1,845.00	\$14,760.00	
7 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	9	\$4,596.50	\$4 368	\$3,700.00	\$33,300.00	\$4,413.00	\$39,717.00	
8 FLUSHING VALVE UNIT, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDES APPROPRIATE TEE, VALVE & BOX, LEAD AND FLUSHING VALVE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	GATE EA	8	\$5,402.50	343,2. 00	\$5,200.00	\$41,600.00	\$5,097.00	\$40,776.00	
WATER ITEMS SUBTOTAL:				پ496,975.30		\$499,366.00		\$589,380.00	
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS									
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN, INCLUDES INSTALLATION, IMPLEMENTATION REMOVAL UPON COMPLETIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	I AND LS	1	\$6,₺00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,176.00	\$3,176.00	
2 STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, COMPLETE IN PLACE		4165	\$1.00	\$4,165.00	\$1.00	\$4,165.00	\$3.50	\$14,577.50	
3 HYDROMULCH SEEDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	L.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,894.00	\$5,894.00	
4 SITE RESTORATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	ĻS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,172.00	\$5,172.00	
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS SUBTOTAL:				\$18,165.00		\$24,165.00		\$28,819.50	
BIDDING SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL WATER ITEMS				\$496,975.30		\$499,366.00		\$589,380.00	
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$18,165.00		\$24,165.00		\$28,819.50	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$515,140.30		\$523,531.00		\$618,199.50	

1585-2302 (9.2)